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Harrowsmith (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Jamieson Rd

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 26 3:30pm ET

Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218

0219
0220
0221
0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

Title

Assorted Flatware

Flatware

Cups & Saucers

Coalport And Wedgwood Cups & Saucers
Television Armoire

Lane Mfg Cabinet

Lane Mfg Cabinet

Kenmore 3500 Vacuum & JobMate Wet/Dry
Vacuum

Decorative Lot

La-Z-Boy Couch

Exercise Equipment

Beach Chairs And Express Wagon
Simmons Hide-a-Bed

Chair and ottoman

Harden Solid Cherry Cabinet
Wicker Tables And Picnic Basket
Car Bag

Sklar-Peppler Bar Cabinet

Two Large Plywood Tables

Wood Pillar/Stand and 2 Wooden Outdoor
Planters

Glass-Topped Table With Painted Brass Frame
Small Filing Cabinet, Chair And Assorted CD's
Dog Igloo

Wooden Barrel With Metal Rings And 2 Metal
Tubs

Table, Decorative Spoon Rack & Paper Blinds
Roxton Solid Maple Bookshelf

Harden Brass And Glass Sofa Table

Ceramic Lot

Decorative Lot

Solid Pine Hutch And Buffet By Elora

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 312:00pm ET

Lot

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

Title

Set of Dining Chairs

Fire Place Surround And Christmas
Misc Decorative Lot

Lexington Solid Ash Table And Chairs
Lexington Ash Wood Hutch And Buffet
TigaFun Cup Sail Board

Solid Pine Table
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

