Harrowsmith (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Jamieson Rd

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 26 3:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jul 3 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0199	Assorted Flatware
0200	Flatware
0201	Cups & Saucers
0202	Coalport And Wedgwood Cups & Saucers
0203	Television Armoire
0204	Lane Mfg Cabinet
0205	Lane Mfg Cabinet
0206	Kenmore 3500 Vacuum & JobMate Wet/Dry Vacuum
0207	Decorative Lot
0208	La-Z-Boy Couch
0209	Exercise Equipment
0210	Beach Chairs And Express Wagon
0211	Simmons Hide-a-Bed
0212	Chair and ottoman
0213	Harden Solid Cherry Cabinet
0214	Wicker Tables And Picnic Basket
0215	Car Bag
0216	Sklar-Peppler Bar Cabinet
0217	Two Large Plywood Tables
0218	Wood Pillar/Stand and 2 Wooden Outdoor Planters
0219	Glass-Topped Table With Painted Brass Frame
0220	Small Filing Cabinet, Chair And Assorted CD's
0221	Dog Igloo
0222	Wooden Barrel With Metal Rings And 2 Metal Tubs
0223	Table, Decorative Spoon Rack & Paper Blinds
0224	Roxton Solid Maple Bookshelf
0225	Harden Brass And Glass Sofa Table
0226	Ceramic Lot
0227	Decorative Lot

0228 Solid Pine Hutch And Buffet By Elora

Lot **Title 0229** Set of Dining Chairs **0230** Fire Place Surround And Christmas **0231** Misc Decorative Lot 0232 Lexington Solid Ash Table And Chairs 0233 Lexington Ash Wood Hutch And Buffet 0234 Tiga Fun Cup Sail Board 0235 Solid Pine Table

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com